1
MEF 2100
Mial Inline Electromagnetic
Flow/BTU Meter
DESCRIPTION
Flow Meter:
Mial electromagnetic flow meter offers precise

5
ORDERING CODE
   Meter Model  Coding = MEF 2100/MEF(B) 2100-A-BB-CDEF-GHI-JKL
Model
Flow meter = MEF 2100
Btu Meter   = MEF(B) 2100
FLOW SENSOR CONFIGURATION INFORMATION
A = Accuracy
1 = ± 0.2% of the measure value
2 = ± 0.5% of the measure value
BB= Pipe Size
11 = 0.5” 03 = 3”
34 = 0.75” 04 = 4”
01 = 1” 05 = 5”
12 = 1.25” 06 = 6”
15 = 1.5” 08 = 8”
02 = 2” 10 = 10”
25 = 2.5” nn = Pipe size, 12” -80”
C = Shell  Material
1 = Carbon Steel
2 = Stainless Steel 304
3 = Stainless Steel 316L
D = Liner Material
1 = PTFE
2 = Polyebonite
3 = Polyurethane
4 = PFA
E = Electrode Material
1 = Stainless Steel 316L
2 = Hastelloy
3 = Platinum-iridium
4 = Tantalum
5 = Titanium
F = Process Connection
1 = ANSI 150 Flanges
2 = ANSI 300 Flanges
TRANSMITTER CONFIGURATION INFORMATION
G = Flow Direction
1 = Unidirectional
2 = Bidirectional
H = Input Power
1 = 24 VDC
I = Signal Output
1 = 4 – 20 mA & Pulse
J = Communication
1 = Modbus RTU RS485
K = Electronics Enclosure Mounting Configuration
5 = Remote IP65 enclosure
L = Nominal Pressure
1 = 1.6 Mpa
2 = 2.5 Mpa
3 = 4 Mpa
4 = 5 Mpa
USA OFFICE ADDRESS : MIAL INSTRUMENTS PVT LTD DOWNTOWN REPUBLIC CENTER , 325 N. ST.PAUL STREET, SUITE 3100,DALLAS 75201 ,TEXAS ,USA
FACTORY ADDRESS : MIAL INSTRUMENTS PVT LTD 856/6 GIDC MAKARPURA,VADODARA - 390010, GUJARAT, INDIA